®
PSFL
荒加工でびびらない不死鳥、現る
New Phoenix anti-chatter roughing end mill cutter
4コーナラフィングエンドミルシリーズ
4-Corner Roughing End Mill Series
フ ェ ニ ッ ク ス
2018年6月
新価格
体 系
New Price
1
“深切込みでもびびらない”高能率カッタ
    High productivity cutter with no chatter even in deep milling applications
■	特殊なボディ設計で高い防振効果	Special body design prevents vibration
・不等リードインサート配列 Unequal lead alignment
PAT.P
・不等分割 Unequal spacing teeth
・びびり抑制により、能率1.5倍の高能率加工を実現
　  High productivity milling with 1.5 times efficiency
・特殊ボディの防振効果によりびびりを抑制
　  The anti-vibration feature of the special body design enables the suppression of chattering
α1≠α2
α1α2
β1≠β2≠β3
1、2段目 First and second rows 2、3段目 Second and third rows 3、4段目 Third and fourth rows
工具：PSFL12R063M27-4-100（φ63x4刃）　被削材：FC300
Tool Flutes        Work Material
切削条件 Cutting Conditions
Vc（PSFL）  =180m/min（n=910min-1）  Vf（PSFL）  =910mm/min（fz=0.25mm/t）
Vc（他社品）=150m/min（n=758min-1）  Vf（他社品）=606mm/min（fz=0.2mm/t）
 Competitor Competitor
ap=60mm  ae=7mm　エアブロー
 Air Blow
使用機械：横形マシニングセンタ（BT50）
Machine Horizontal Machining Center
工具：PSFL09R050M27-4-78（φ50x4刃）　被削材：Ti-6Al-4V
Tool Flutes       Work Material
切削条件 Cutting Conditions
Vc=60m/min（n=382min-1）　Vf=230mm/min（fz=0.15mm/t）
ap=78mm  ae=10mm　水溶性切削油剤（内部給油）

シャンク径
Ds
全長
L
首下長
Lf
重量
(kg)
適用インサート
Applicable
Inserts
在庫
Stock
標準価格
(Yen)
7803700 PSFL09R032SS32-2-36 32 2 5 10 36 32 140 60 0.71
①
C 78,700
7803701 PSFL09R040SS42-3-43 40 3 6 18 43 42 140 60 1.17 C 98,500
単位:mm　Unit:mm
ツールNo.
EDP No.
呼び

高さ
Lf
ボス径
Db
穴径
d
端面キー溝 Key Slot 重量
(kg)
適用インサート
Applicable
Inserts
在庫
Stock
標準価格
(Yen)幅 a 深さ b
7803702 PSFL09R050M22-4-50 50 4 7 28 50 75 48.5 22 10.4 6.3 0.53
①
C 154,000
7803703 PSFL09R050M22-4-78 50 4 11 44 78 100 48.5 22 10.4 6.3 0.71 C 241,000
7803704 PSFL09R050M27-4-50 50 4 7 28 50 75 48.5 27 12.4 7 0.53 C 154,000
7803705 PSFL09R050M27-4-78 50 4 11 44 78 100 48.5 27 12.4 7 0.71 C 241,000
7803706 PSFL12R063M27-4-60 63 4 6 24 60 85 60.5 27 12.4 7 0.88
②
C 132,000
7803707 PSFL12R063M27-4-100 63 4 10 40 100 125 60.5 27 12.4 7 1.26 C 220,000
7803708 PSFL12R080M32-5-70 80 5 7 35 70 95 77.3 32 14.4 8 1.88 C 192,000
7803709 PSFL12R080M32-5-110 80 5 11 55 110 143 77.3 32 14.4 8 2.96 C 302,000
7803710 PSFL12R100M32-6-120 100 6 12 72 120 153 97 32 16.4 9 4.95 ※ 395,000
C=標準在庫品　　C=Standard stock item
C=標準在庫品　　C=Standard stock item
※=受注対応品　　※=Special order item
油穴付き